RATIONALIZED TIME CUTTACK-JAGATSINGHPLUR UP TRIP

- Cuttack |Kandarpur- [Kandarpur - Nuapolo- Nuapel |Jagatsingh
[ No[Bus Number foute Slot Type [Dep. Arr Dep Balia-A RR Balia-D EP ARR o-Dep [pur -ARR
ORO5Y-5175/0R-
1 05 AL847S CTC-ISPUR-MARCHIPUR Ord- 5.00 5.35 5.37 6.02 6.04 6.15 6.20 6.30
2 | ORO5AK-3875 CTC TO TANDIKUL AND BACK Ord- 5.10 5.45 5.47 6.12 6.14 6.29| 6.30|, 6.40
3 OD-USK 8260 CTC -MAUGADN-CTC GANGADAHAT Ord- 5.20 5.55 5.57 622 6.24 &.39 6.40 6.50
4 GR-05AL 0674 CTC- MACHHAGAON AND BACK Ord- 5.30 6.05 6.07 632 6.34 6.43 6.50 7.00
5 Ord- 5.40 6.15 617 6.42 6.44 6.59 7.00 7.10
6 | OH-05-AF1835 BESR - APANDARA 1.S. PUR Ord- 5.50 6.25 6.27 6.52 6.54 7.09 7.10 7.20
7 | op-05D695 CTC-BORIKINA & BACK Ord- 6.00 6.35 6.37 7.62 7.04 7.18|  7.20 7.30
OD -05-18260/
g (i-U5AP9101 CTC-PARADEEP & BACK Ord- 6.10 6.45 6.47 7.12 ' . 7.14 7.29 7.30 7.40
o QR UGBAR2227 ROURAKELA- MACHHAGADN Ord- 6.20 &.55 m.mw 7.22 7.24 7.39 7.40 7.50
10 | OR-USAF 9355 CTC- PAGMAPUR VIA BORIKINA & BACK Ord- .30 7.05 7.07 7.32 7.34 7.49 7.50 8.00
OR 05H 3526/ -
i1 Gl 21 BOOS CTC-GAREIASHRAM -JS PUR & BACK Ord- 6.406 7.15 7.17 7.42 7.44 7.59 a2.00 a.10
12 | ©B-05E8395 CTC-GARE ASHRAM- IS PUR -CTC Ord- 6.50 7.25 7.27 7.52 7.54 8.09 8.10 8.20
CTC-PARADEEP-IS PUR & BACK ANG CTC- |
13 | OR-0SALD778 JSPUR & BACK Ord- 7.00 7.35 7.37 B.02 8.04 8.12 8.20 3.30
14 | OR-05AC8375 CTC-GANGADAHATA JS PUR BACK Ord- 7.10 7.45 7.47 8,12 8.14 8.29 8.30 8.40
DR-
OL5NO7 I8/0OR13A

15 0599 CTC-MACHHAGAON TO BACK Ord- 72.20 7.55 7.57 8.22 8.24 8.39 a.40 8.50
16 Ord- 7.30 8.05 8.07 B.32 8.34 8.45 8.50 5.00
17 ODLB 4675 CTC- BAHARANA IS PUR AND DACK Ord- 2.40 8.15 8.17 8.42 8.44 8.59 5.00 2,10
18 | ORO0Z AIGO34 SIDHALA -CTC. GODA -BESR & BACK Ord- 2.50 8.25 8.27 8.52 a.54 8.09 910 5.20
19 GRO%EO/56 CTC- KATARA VIA TS PUR & BACK Ord- 8.00 8.35 a.37 2.02 g.na g,40 5.20 8.20




MACHHA GAGN TO CTC - PALADHUAN
20 | UR 05 AM 3545 BANDHA & BACK Ord- 8.10 2.45 8.47 9,12 9.14 9,29 9.30 9.40
21 | ORO5Z6995 KATHANGA- CTC-GANGADAHAT & BACK Ord- 8.20 8.55 8.57 9.22 9.24 9.39; 9.0 9.50
22 | ORO0O573551 GANGADAHAT - CTC -J)YOTA & BACK Ord- 8.30 9.05 9.07 9.32 9.34 9.49 9.50 10.00
OD -05K 5445/
23 | OR21A7545 CTC- MACHHAGADN VIA 1S PUR & BACK Qrd- 8.40 9.15 9,17 9.42 9.44 9.59( 10.00 10.10
OR Q2 F 6488/ | RAMTIRA - CTC -JS PUR -C TC - CHANDAPUR-
24 OR 05 M 6864 RAMATIRA Ord- 8.50 9.25 9.27 9.52 9,54 10.091 10.10 10.20
25 | Or21B1320 DERIK - CTC- J5 PUR CTC- JSPUR 84CK Ord- 9.00 9.35 9.37 10.02 10.04 10.19| 10.20 10.30
OR 05 M 6864/
26 OR 02F 6488 | JSPUR-CTC- CHANDAPUR- CTC-RAMATIRA Ord- 8,10 9.45 9.47 10,12 10.14 10,29 10.30 10.40
OR 05AL8475/0R
27 05Y5175 CTC-JS PUR-MARCHIPUR- DABAR Ord- 8.20 8.55 9,57 10.22 10.24 10.39| 10.40 10.50
OR 05H3528/
28 OR21B8Q05 CTC-GAREIASHRAM -5 PUR & BACK Ord- 9.30 10.05 10.07 10.32 10.34 10.49| 10.50 11.00
29 OR 16A 1709 BBSR- PARADEEP VIA J5 PUR & BACK Ord- 9.40 10.15 10,17 10.42 10.44 10,59 11.00 11.10
GAIARAIPUR -CTC- ISPUR CTC- BHATAPADA
30 ORO5Y 1201 VIA JSPUR Ord- 9.50 10.25 10.27 10.52 10.54 11.09) 11.10 11.20
31 OROSY 6636 SARALA PITHA- CTC 2 RT Ord- 10.00 10,35 10.37 11.02 11.04 11.19| 11.2¢ 11.30
32 | OROS5AA 8579 CTC-TANDIKULA 2 RT Ord- 10.10 10.45 10.47 11.12 11.14 11.29] 11.30 11.40
TENTULI BELARI -RAHANA- CTC CTC -RAHALA
33 ORO5A) 1199 VIA JSPUR & BACK Ord- 10.20 10.55 10.57 11.22 11.24 11.39 11,40 11.50
34 | OR210D 8010 KANTUNIA -CTC -GANGADAHAT & 8ACK Ord- 10.30 11,05 11.07 11.32 11.34 11.49] 11.50 12.00
OR 05 N 0778/
35 OR 13A 0599 CTC- MACHHAGADN AND BACK Ord- 10.40 11.15 11.17 11.42 11.44 11.59 12.00 12.10
OR 05 AP 9101/
36 0D 0518260 CTC- PARADEEP VIA JS PUR & BACK Ord- 10.50 11.25 11,27 11.52 11.54 1209 12.10 12.20
CTC -NAUGADN-YIA ISPUR CTC GARIA VIA JS
37 | OR-D5AB 7655 PUR & BACK Ord- 11.00 11.35 11.37 12.02 12.04 12.19 12.20 12.30
38 OR 09 G9889 GARIA - CTC VIA GODA JSPUR & BACK Ord- 11.10 11.45 11.47 12,12 12.14 12.291 12.30 12.40
39 ODO5K 8860 CTC-NAUGADN- CTC GANGADA & BACK Ord- 11.20 11.55 11.57 12,22 12.24 12.39) 12.40 12.50
0ODO5 K 5445/
_l.po OR21A 7545 CTC- MACHHAGAON VIAISPUR AND BACK Ord- 11.30 12,05 12,07 12.32 12.34 12.48] 12.50 13.00




.r.n,,. . Ord- 11.40 12.15 12.17 12.42 12.44 12.55| 13.00 13.16%
42 Ord- 11.50 12.25 12.27 12.52 12.54 13.09] 13.18 13.20
43 QDO0S B 4675 CTC /BAHARANA VIA ISPUR & BATK Ord- 12.00 12.35 12.37 13.02 13.64 13.19| 13.20 13.30
44 | OR(0571398 GARIA - CTC -CTC- ISPUR & BACK Ord- 12,10 12.45 12.47 13.12 13.14 13.23| 13.30 13.40
45 Ord- 12,20 12.55 12.57 13.22 13.24 1333 13.4¢0 13.50
46 | ORO5 AL 0674 CTC- MACHHAGAON & BACK Ord- 12.30 13.05 13.07 13.32 13.34 13.45] 13,50 14.00
47 | ORG5B83193 CIC -JS PUR Ord- 12.39 13.14 13.16 13.41 13.43 13.58| 13.59 14.09
48 | ©OD 05D 06YS CTC - IS PUR BORIKINA Ord- 12,48 13.23 13.25 13.50 13.52 14,07 14,08 14.18
49 Ord- 12.57 13.32 13.34 13.59 14.01 14.16} 14,17 14,27
50 | ORDS5AA 1545 GAREI ASHRAM - BHUBANESWAR Ord- 13-06 13.41 13.43 14,08} 14.10 14.25] 14.26 14.36

BANDARA-CTC-TENTULIBELARI MARCHIPUR
51 OR2Z1E06326 NAHARANA Qrd- 13.15 13.50 13.52 14,17 14.19 14.34( 14,35 14.45
52 | 0G05C4115 GHODADIA-BBSR VIA JS PUR & BACK Ord- 13.24 13.59 14.01 14.26 14,28 14431 14.44 14.54
53 | ORGSEB395 CTC - BAHARANA-CTC-KATARA Ord- 13.33 14.08 14.10 14.35 14.37 14.52| 14.53 15.03
54 | OROSA1895 APANDARA - CTC & BACK Ord- 13.42 14.17 14.19 14.44 14.46 15.01| 1502 15.12
55 | OR 2181320 CTC- GANGADAHATA NAUGAON Ord- 13,51 14.26 14.28 14.53 14.55 15.10; 15.11 15.21
56 | OROL1N 2899 PADMAPUR - CTC VIA BORIKINA ISPUR Ord- 14,00 14.35 14,37 15.02 15.04 15.19] 15.20 15.30
57 CR F 8395 BAHARAMA BESR -BALIKUDA Ord- 14.09 14.44 14.46 15.11 15.13 15.28; 15.29 15.39
58 | DFD5AJGLES NAHARANA - BBSR Ord- 14.18 14.53 14.55 15.20 15.22 15.37| 1538 15.48
OD 05 | 8260/
59 | ORDSAP 9101 CTC- PARADEEP VIA JS PUR & BACK Qrd- 14.27 15.92 15.04 15.29 15,31 15.96| 15.47 15.57
60 | ORD4B 0085 TENTULIBELARI - BBSR & BACK Ord- 14.36 15.11 15.13 15.38 15.40 15.55( 15.56 16.06
61 | ORO05Z3351 GANGADAHAT - CTC -JYOTA & BACK Ord- 14.45 15,20 15.22 15.47 15.49 16.04] 16.05 16.15
OR 05 N 0778/ .
b2 | OR13A0559 CTC- MACHHAGAON VIA JSPUR & BACK Ord- 14.54 15.29 15.31 15.56 15.58 16.13| 16.14 16.24

-

/R



m_wi OR 05 A0 2556 CTC- KATARA VIA T $ PUR Grd- 15.03 15.38 15.40 16.05 16.07 16.22| 16.23 16.33
64 §| OROS AN 9DS4 | GARE!ASHRAMA - DBSR S» JSPUR & BACK Ord- 15.12 15.47 15.49 16.14 16.16 16.31| 16.32 16.42
65 | ORD5 AL 6887 BBSR - GARIA VA JS PUR & BACK Ord- 15.21 15.56 15.58 16.23 16.25 16.4D| 16.41 16.51
66 | OR 0S5 AM 3545 | MACHHAGAN- CTC - PALADHUABANDHA Ord- 15.30 16.05 16.07 16.32 16.34 16.49| 16.50 17.00
CTC- PARADEEP VIA 1S PUR & BACK & CTC- IS
67 | OROS AUD778 PUR & BACK Ord- 15.39 16.14 16.16 16.41 16.43 16.58| 16,59 17.09
NANDARA -BBSR TENTULI BELAR!
68 | ODOSEA4A244 NAHARANA & BACK Ord- 15.48 16,23 16,25 16.50 16.52 17.07| 17.08 17.18
69 | OROS5E0756 CTC- TURUKHA -CTC -BBSR & BACK Ord- 15.57 16.32 16.34 16.59 17.01 17.16| 17.17 17.27
GOR 05 M 6864/ | RAMTIRA - CTC-15 PUR -C TC - CHANDAPUR-
70 OR 02F 6488 " RAMATIRA Ord- 16.06 16.41 16.43 17.08 17.10 17.25| 17.26 17.36
OR 05H 3526/
71 OR 21 BBODS GARE! ASHRAM -CTC-15 PUR & BACK Ord- 16.15 16.50 16.52 17.17 1719 17.34| 17.35 17.45
0D DSK 5445/
72 | GR21A7545 CTC - MACHHAGAON & BACK Ord- . 16.24 16.59 17.01 17.26 17.28 17.43| 17.44 17.54
GAIARAPUR - CTC-)SPUR CTC BHATAPADA &
73 ORO5Y 1201 BACK Qrd- 16.33 17.08 17.10 17.35 17.37 17.521 17.53 18.03
74 | ORO5 L7725 TANDIKULA TO PURI VIS JSPUR & BACK Ord- 16.42 17.17 17.19 17.44 17.46 18.01| 18.02 18.12
CHANDAHUDA- BBSR -BALIKUDA J$ PUR
75 OR 05 M 4832 BACK Ord- 16.51 17.26 17.28 17.53 17.55 18.10| 18.11 18.21
76 OR D7F 4509 SABHAMULA MASTER CANTEEN Ord- 17.00 17.35 17.37 18,02 18.04 18.19] 18.20 18.3D
77 | OROS AB 4855 GHODADIHA-BBSR VIA ISPUR & BACK Ord- 17.09 17.44 17.46 1811} 18.13 18.28] 18.29 18.39
ORO5YS5175/
78 | ORO0S AL8A7S CTC- ISPUR- MARCHIPUR- DABAR Ord- 17.18 17.53 17.55 18.20 18.22 18.37| 18.38 18.48
79 | ORO5Y6636 SARALA PITHA- CTC 2RT Ord- 17.27 18,02 12.04 18,29 18.31 18.46| 18.47 18.57
&0 QR0O5B 3193 MORCHIPUR - BBSR VIA 1SPUR Ord- 17.36 18.11 18,13 18.38 18.40 13.55] 18.56 13.06
81 | ORO05AJ 1199 TENTUL! BELART -RAMANA- [SPUR CTC Ord- 17.45 18.20 18.22 18.47 18.4%8 19.04| 19.05 19.15
82 | orosAB 7695 CTC-NAUGADN- CTC GARIAA & BACK Ord- 17.54 18.29 18.31 18.56 18.58 19.13| 19.14 19.24
83 OR 01 K7057 PALASA CTC . CTC BBSR Ord- 18.03 18.38 18.40 19.05 19.07 19.22| 19.23 19.23




82 |, ORO5AB 76595 CTC-NAUGAON- CTC GARI-A & BACK Ord- 17.54 18.29 18.31 18.56 18.58 19.13] 19.13 19.24
83 OR 01 K7057 PALASA CTC . CTC BBSR Ord- 13.03 18.38 18.40 19.05 19,07 19.22| 19.23 19.33
URUS ™
6864/OR 02F | RAMTIRA - CTC-JS PUR -CTC - CHANDAPUR- :

84 6488 RAMATIRA Ord- 18.12 18.47 i8.49 19.14 15.16 19.31] 19.32 19.42
85 | ORO5G 9348 GELAPUR -BBSR -MASTER KENTIN & BACK Ord- 18.21 18.56 18.58 19.23 19,25 19401 1941 19.51
86 0AC7985 GAREI ASHRAM BHADRAK -)SPUR-CTC Ord- 18.30 19.05 19.07 19.32 19.34 19.49( 19.50 20.00
87 0D 05F 1485 MACHHAGAQN -PURI -ISPUR -CTC -BACK Ord- 18.39 19.14 19.16 19.41 19.43 19,58| 19.59 20.09
88 | DRO5AA 8579 CTC- TANDIKULA Ord- 18.48 19.23 19.25 19.50 19,52 20.07] 20.08 20.18
89 OR 0521398 GARIA -CTC-JSPUR & BACK Ord- 18.57 19.32 19.34 19,59 20,01 20.16| 20.17 20,27
90 | ORO02AlI 6034 SIDHALA -CTC- GODA -BBSR & BACK Ord- 19.06 19.41 19.43 20.08 20.10 20.25( 20.26 20.36
91 [ ORO5Y2215 [KANTUNIA-JSPUR- BBSR- BAK Ord- 19.15 19.50 19.52 20.17 20.19 20.34( 20.35 20.45
a2 GR 210 8010 | KANTUMIA-.CTC - GANGADAHATA & BACK Ord- 19.24 39.59 20.01 20,26 20.28 2043 2044 20.54
93 |ORQ52Z 6995 KATUANGA- CTC-GANGADAHAT & BACK Ord- 19.33 20.08 20.10 20.35 20.37 20,52 20.53 21.03
94 OR 04 C 9576 FULBELARI -CTC -BBSR & BACK Ord- 19.42 20.17 20,19 20.49 20.46 21.01] 21.02 21.12
95 Ord-

86 Ord-

97 Ord-

98 ord-

99 Ord-
100 Ord-
101 Ord-
102 Ord-
103 Ord-
104 Ord-
105 Ord-
106 Ord-
107 Ord-
108 Ord-




RATIONALIZED TIME JAGATSINGHPUR - CUTTACK UP TRIP

KANDARPUR

Sl Bus Number Route Siot Type | J.S.PUR NUAPQLA BALIA CTC
No.
DEP | APR | DEP | ARR | DEP | ARR | DEP | ARR
3T | OR02A)B034 SHIDHAL TO CTC ORDINARY | 0545 | 0555 | 0556 | 0641 | 06.13 | 0638 | 08.40 | 07.15
| CTC TO GHODADIAN & CTC
_ TO BBSR AND BACK
7 OROB5G-0348 GELAPUR TO BBSR ORDINARY 06.18 | 0643 | 0845 | 0720
MASTER GANTEEN TO GTG
8 BACK
3 OR05Y-2215 KANTUNIA TO CTCVIA | ORDINARY | 0555 | 06.05 | 06.06 | 06.21 | 0623 | 0648 | 0650 | 07.25
JS.PPUR TO CTC TO |
MASTER CANTEEN AND
BACK
2 OR027-6488/ | RAMTIRA TO CTC VIA JSPUR | ORDINARY | 06.00 | 0610 | 0641 | 06.26 | 0628 | 0653 | 0655 | 07.30
OR05M-6564 CTC TO CHANDPUR
AND BACK RAMTIRA
5 OROSE-0756 KATRA TO GTC ORDINARY | 06.05 | 0615 | 0616 | 0631 | 06.33 | 0658 | 07.00 | 07.35
VIA J.S PUR AND BACK
5 ORO57-3551 GANGADA HATTO CTC | ORDINARY | 06.10 | 0620 | 0621 | 06.36 | 06.38 | 07.03 | 07.05 | 07.40
CTC TO JOTA AND BACK
7T ORO5AN-3545 MAGHHA GAN TO CTC ORDINARY | 0645 | 0625 | 0626 | 0641 | 0643 | 07.08 | 07.10 | 07.45
_ CTC TO PALADHUA BANDHA
AND BACK TO MACHHAGAN
8 OR057-6595 KATIJANGA TO CTC GROINARY | 0620 | 0630 | 0631 | 0646 | 0628 | 07.13 | 0718 | 07.50
TO GANGADA HATAND BACK
9 OR21B-1320 DERIK TO GTG ORDINARY | 06.25 | 0835 | 0636 | 0651 | 0653 | 07.18 | 07.20 | 07.55
CTC TO J.S.PUR AND BACK |
10 | OROIK-7057 PALASA TO CUTTACK ORDINARY | 0630 | 06.40 | 0841 | 0656 | 0658 | 0723 | 0725 | 08.00
WITH IT CTC TO BBSR &
CTC & BACK
71 T OROBAB-4855 GHODADIAN TO BBSR ORDINARY | 06.35 | 0645 | 0646 | 07.01 | 07.03 | 0726 | 07.30 | 08.05
VIA J.S.PUR, CTC, BBSR
TO CUTTACK & BACK
2 | OR07F-4500 | SABAMULA TO M.CANTEEN | ORDINARY 0651 1 0706 | 0708 | 0733 | 0735 | 08.10
& CTC TO BBSR AND BACK

L




RATIONALIZED TIME JAGATSINGHPUR - CTC UP TRIP

St Bus Number Route Slot Type J.S.PUR NUAPQLA BALIA KANDARPUR CTC
No,
DEP APR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR
13 OROSAA-1545 GAREI MATHA TO BBSRE ORDINARY 06.45 06.55 06.56 07.11 07.13 07.38 07.40 08.15
. VIA J.S.PUR & BACK . .
14 QROSAL-8475/ DABAR TO CTC VIA ORDINARY 06.50 07.00 07.01 07.18 07.18 07.43 07.45 08.20
N QORO5Y-5175 J.S.PUR, MARCHIPUR & BACK
15 ORO5M-6864/ RAMTIRA TOCTC ORDINARY 06.55 07.05 07.06 07.21 07.23 07.48 07.50 08.25
OROZF 6488 CTC TO CHANDPUR TO CTC
CTC TO RAMTIRA :
S 16 ODomméhmm MACHHAGAN TO PURI ORBINARY 07.00 07.10 07.11 07.26 07.28 07.53 07.55 08.30
. +  VIAJSPURCTC BBSR & :
rme\nﬂa{WuV BACK
”|,_ 7 ORO5AL- 6887 GARIA TO BBSR ORDINARY 07.05 07.15 07.16 07.31 07.33 0758 08.00 08.35
| VIA J.S.PUR AND .
| BACK
1 18 ODO5SE -4244 NANDARA TO BBSR ORDINARY 07.10 07.20 07.21 07.36 07.38 08.03 08.05 08.40
: TENTULI BALAR! NAHARANA
| AND BACK
19 ORO5AJ -1198 TENTUL! BELARI TO ORDINARY 07.15 07.25 07.26 07.41 0743 08.08 08.10 08.45
NANANDAKANAN VIA RAHAN )
_ CTC TO RAHAN AND BACK
20 ORO5L - 7725 TANDIKULA TO PURI ORDINARY 07.20 07.30 07.31 07.46 07.48 08.13 08.15 08.50
VIA J.S PUR, CTC AND BACK
21 CROSAD -2558 TURKHA TO CTC AND ORDINARY 07.25 07.35 07.36 07.51 07.53 08.18 08.20 08.585
CTC TO BBSR AND BACK
22 ORO5Y-1201 GAJRAJPUR TC CTC CRDINARY 07.30 07.40 07.41 07.56 07.58 08.23 08.25 0s.00
ViA J S PUR AND
CTC TO BHATPADA
AND BACK
23 ORF-8985 BAHARANA TO BBSR ORDINARY 07.35 07.45 07.46 08.1 08.03 08.28 08.30 0s.05
- VIA J.S.PUR AND BACK
24 OROSH -3526/ GARElI ASHRAM TO CTC ORDINARY 07.40 07.50 07.51 08.06 08.08 08.33 08.35 09.10
COR21B-8005 ViA J.S.PUR AND BACK




-

RATIONALIZED TIME JAGATSINGHPUR - CUTTACK UP TRIP

S T Bus Number Route Slot Type | J.S.PUR NUAPOLA BALIA KANDARPUR CTC
- No. |
T DEP APR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR
25 OR21D-8010 KANTUNIA TO CTC ORDINARY | 0745 | 07.55 | 07.56 08.11 | 0813 | 08.38 | 0840 09.15
“ CTC TO GAREI MATHA By
N _ AND BACK
26 | ORO05B-3193 MARCHIPUR TO BBSR ORDINARY | 07.50 | 0800 | 08.01 | 08.18 | 08.18 | 0843 | 0845 | 09.20
: VIA J.S.PUR, CTC TO
J.5.PUR AND BACK _ :
27 . OR(5Y-6636 SARALAPUTHATO CTC ORDINARY | 07,55 | 08.05 | 08.06 | 08.21 | 0823 | 0848 | 08.50 09.25
ﬁ VIA J.S.PUR
. L CTC TO SARALAPITHA .
28 OD05C-4115 GHODADIAN TO BBSR ORDINARY | 0800 [ 08.10 | 08.11 0826 | 0828 | 0B53 | 0855 | 00.30
I VIA J.S.PUR & BACK .
29 ORO5AA-8579 TANDIKUL TO CTC ORDINARY [ 0805 | 0815 | 0816 [ 0831 | 0833 | 0858 | 08.00 | 09.35
ﬁ - & BACK 2RT DAILY
30 T OROBAB-7695 GARIATOCTC ORDINARY | 08.10 | 0820 | 08.21 08.36 | 0838 [ 0803 | 08.05 09.40
m VIA J.8.PUR
_ CTC TO NAUGAN TO
. CTC & BACK
31 . OR04B-0085 TENTULIBELARI TOBBSR | ORDINARY | 08.15 | 08.25 | 08.26 08.41 08.43 09.08 09.10 09.45
m AND BACK
32 ORO5N-778/ MACHHAGAN TO CTC ORDINARY | 0820 | 0830 | 0831 | 0846 | (848 | 09.13 | 09.15 | 09.50
| OR13A-599 VIA J.8 PUR AND BACK
33 | OD05J-82607 PARADEP TO CTGC ORDINARY | 0825 | 0835 | 08.36 | 0851 | 0853 | 0918 | 0920 | 09.55
~_ ORO5AP-9101 VIA J.S.PUR & BACK
34 OAC-7985 GAREI ASHRAM TO BHADRAK | ORDINARY | 08.30 | 0840 | 08.41 08.56 | 08.58 00.23 | 09.25 10.00
(2 VIA J.S.PUR AND BACK .
35+ ORO5E-3526 BANDAR TO CTC ORDINARY | 0840 | 0850 | 0861 [ 09.06 | 09.08 | 09.33 | 09.35 | 10.10
b3 7 \m__ VIA MARCHIPUR NAHARANA
] e TENTULI BELARI & BACK
36 | OR09G-0889 GARIA TO CTC VIA ORDINARY | 0850 | 0900 | 09.01 08.16 | 09.18 09.43 09.45 10.20
m GODA BORIKIN
] JAGATSINGHPUR




4

RATIONALIZED TIME JAGATSINGHPUR — CUTTACK UP TRIP-

KANDARPUR

Bus Nurmber Route Slot Type | J.8.PUR NUAPOLA BALIA CTC
Mo, .
T DEP | APR | DEP | ARR | DEP | ARR | DEP | ARE
_ 1]
Gﬂl; OR05Z-2060 CTC TO NAUGAN & BACK ORDINARY | 9.00 09.10 9.11 0.28 9.28 9.53 0,55 10.30
_ | CTC TO GANGADA HAT &
o _ BACK
38 OD05K-5445/ MACHHAGAN TO CTC ORDINARY | 09.10 9.20 921 9.36 9.38 10.03 10.05 10.40
. OR21A-7545 AND BACK
"39 | OR05Z-1398 GARIATO CTC ORDINARY | 9.20 9.30 08.31 9.46 9.48 10.13 10.15 10.50
_ m CTC TQ JSPUR
S AND BACK
40 T ORO05AJ6169 NAHARANA TO BBSR ORDINARY | 9.30 9.40 9.41 0.56 0.58 10.23 10.25 11.00
] AND BACK
"4 ﬂomom\pz,@oma GARE| ASHRAM TO BBSR ORDINARY | 840 9.50 49.51 10.06 | 10.08 10.33 10.35 11.10
o o AND BACK
"4z T 000584675 CTC TOJ.SPUR ORDINARY | 850 10.00 | 10.01 10.16 | 1018 10.43 10.45 11.20
JSPURTOCTC
R CTC TO BAHARANA & BACK
L 43 __omo%x@%m CTC TO TANDIKUL ORDINARY | 10.00 [ 10.10 | 1011 10.26 | 1028 10.53 10.55 11.30
AND BACK MASTER
N CANTEEN
44 . ORO05M-4832 CHANDAHUDA TO BBSR ORDINARY | 1010 | 10.20 | 10.21 1036 | 10.38 11.03 11.05 11.40
I AND BACK
| 45 _ OR0D4C-9576 PHUL BELARI TO BBSR ORDINARY | 1020 [ 10.30 | 16.31 1046 | 10.48 11.13 11.15 11.50
! | AND BACK
. 46 | ORO5AL-0674 CTC TO MACHHA GAN ORDINARY | 10307 | 1040 | 10.41 1056 | 10.58 11.23 11.25 §2.00
e AND BACK
47 | ORO5Y-5175/ CTC TO MARCHIPUR ORDINARY | 1040 | 1050 | 1054 11.06 | 11.08 11.33 11.35 12.10
.| ORD5AL-8475 DABAR J.S.PUR
48 T OD05D-0695 CTC TO BORIKINA ORDINARY | 1050 | 11.00 { 41.01 1116 | 11.18 1143 11.45 12.20
I VIA J.SPUR & BACK




RATIONALIZED TIME JAGATSINGHPUR — CUTTACK UP TRIP

5

Si Bus Number Route Slot Type | JSPUR NUAPOLA BALIA KANDARPUR CTC

N .

DEP | APR DEP ARR  DEP ARR DEP ARR

ORO5AF-1895 | BBSR TO APANDARA ORDINARY | 11.00 | 1110 | 1119 | 1126 | 1128 ~ 1153 1155 | 1230

S AND BACK ]

ORO1N-2899 PADMAPUR TO CTC ORDINARY | 1110 | 1120 | 1121 | 1136 | 1138  12.03 . 12.05 & 12.40 |
. _ VIA BORIKINA J.8.PUR | . e ]
51 OR21B-1320 DERIKI TO CTC ORDINARY | 1120 | 1130 | 1931 | 1146 | 1148 . 1213 | 1215 | 1250 |

_* CTC TO J.S.PUR AND
e __ BACK |
52 ODO5E-8385 CTC TO BAHARANA ORDINARY | 1130 | 1140 [ 1141 [ 1156 | 1158 | 1223 | 1225 | 1300 |
CTC TO KATRA AND :

- BACK _ _.

OR05H-3526/ CTC TO GAREI ASHRAM ORDINARY | 1140 | 1150 | 1151 | 4206 | 1208 § 1233 | 1235 ! 1310 |
. _OR21B-8005 VIA J.SPUR
.54 . OR057-3551 GANGADA HAT TO CTC ORDINARY | 1150 | 1200 | 1201 | 1216 | 1218 | 1243 | 1245 | 13.20
! : CTC TO JOTA
: AND BACK )

.55 ORO05N-0778/ CTC TO MACHHA GAN ORDINARY | 1200 | 1210 | 1211 | 1226 | 12.28 | 1253 | 1255 . 1330 ,
. ©OR13A-0599 ANDBACK , o |
56 OR02AJ-6034 SHIDHAL TO CTC ORDINARY | 1210 | 1220 | 1221 | 12.36 | 1238 [ 1303 | 1305 = 1340 |
_ _ CTC TO GHODA DIAN !
i AND BACK i

57 ORO5E-O756 KATRATO CTC ORDINARY | 1220 | 1230 | 1231 | 1246 | 1248 | 1343 | 1315 1350 |
- VIA J.8.PUR ; :

56 |

| . _
OD05J-82607 PARADEEP TO CTC ORDINARY | 1240 | 1250 | 1251 13.06 | 1308 | 1333 | 1335 | 1410 |
_ ORO5AP-9101 VIA J.S.PUR “
CROBAM-3545 MACHHA GAN TO CTC ORDINARY | 1250 | 1300 | 1301 | 1336 | 1318 [ 13.43 | 1345 | 14.20
CTC TO PALADHUA RANDHA S




6

RATIONALIZED TIME JAGATSINGHPUR = CUTTACK UP TRIP

Sl

Bus Number Route Slot Type | J.8.PUR NUAPOLA BALIA KANDARPUR CTC
No. |
“ DEP APR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR
61 13.00 | 1310 | 13.11 1326 | 1328 13.53 13.55 1430 |
I o
62 OR0D5AC-8375 "GANGADA HAT TO CTC ORDINARY | 1310 | 1320 | 13.21 13.36 | 13.38 14.03 14.05 14.40
VIA J. S PUR ]
63 OR21A-7545/ MACHHA GAN TO CTC ORDINARY | 1320 |713.30 | 13.31 1346 | 1348 14.13 14.15 1450
ODO5K-5445 AND BACK |
64 OR05AU-778 CTC TO PARADEEP ORDINARY |7 13.30 | 13.40 | 13.41 1356 | 13.58 14.23 14.25 15.00
VIA J.S.PUR
AND CTC TO J.S5.PUR & BACK . |
65 OR0ZF-6488/ RAMTIRA TO CTC ORDINARY | 1340 | 1350 | 13.51 14.06 | 14.08 14.33 1435 15.10
ORO5M 6864 CTC TO CHANDPUR & BACK ;

. 66 ORDINARY | 1350 | 14.00 | 1401 1416 | 14.18 14 .43 14.45 | 1520
67 ORDINARY | 14.00 | 14.10 | 14.11 14.26 | 14.28 14.53 14.55 15.30
68 "OR05Y-1201 GAJARAJPURTO CTC ORDINARY | 1410 | 14.20 | 14.21 1436 | 14.38 15.03 15.05 15.40

_ CTC TO BHATPADA
, VIA J.8.PUR
69 OR052-1338 GARIATO CTC ORDINARY | 14.20 | 1430 | 14.31 1446 | 14.48 1513 1515 15.50
CTC J.8.PUR :
AND BACK
70 ORO5Y-6636 SARALA PITHA TO CTC ORDINARY { 1430 | 1440 | 14.41 1456 | 1458 15.23 1525 |, 16.00 *
VIA J.8.PUR m_ !

'71 OR05Z-6935 KATIJANGA TO CTC ORDINARY | 1440 | 1450 | 1451 15.06 | 15.08 15.33 1535 | 16.10 |

| CTC TO GANGADA HAT _ L

e AND BACK
72 | OR02F-6488/ RAMTIRA TQ CTC ORDINARY | 1450 | 1500 | 15.01 1516 | 1518 15.43 15.45 16.20 #..\

! i ORO5M-6864 CTC TO CHANDPUR

A RPN oA e




7

RATIONALIZED TIME JAGATSINGHPUR — CUTTACK UP TRIP

Si, Bus Number Route Siot Type | J.S.PUR NUAPOLA BALIA KANDARPUR . CTC
No. _
DEPR APR DERP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR
73 ORO5B-3193 MARCHIPUR TO BBSR ORDINARY | 1500 | 15.10 | 1511 1526 | 1528 15.53 1555 1530
VIA J.S.PUR
_ & BACK L _
74 CRO5AJ-1188 | TENTULI BELAR! TO NANDAN | ORDINARY | 15.10 | 1520 | 1521 15.36 15.38 16 03 16.05 16 40)
KANAN VIA RAHAN
75 ORDINARY | 1520 | 1530 | 15.31 1546 | 15.48 16.13 | 16.15 16.50
76 ORO05Y-5175/ CTC TO MARCHIPUR ORDINARY | 15.30 | 15.40 | 15.41 15.56 15.58 16.23 16.25 17 G0
ORO5AL-8475 DABAR, J.S.PUR “
| AND BACK N R
77 ORO05AB-7695 CTC TO NAUGAN ORDINARY | 15.40 | 1550 | 1551 16.06 | 16.08 16.33 7 16.35 17.10
VIA J.S.PUR !
GARIA TO CTC AND BACK m S
78 OR05AA-8579 TANDIKUL TO CTC ORDINARY | 15850 | 16.00 | 16.01 16.16 | 16.18 1643 | 1645 17 20
VIA J.S.PUR _ L
79 ORO5N-0778/ CTC TO MACHHA GAN ORDINARY | 16.00 | 1610 | 16.11 1626 | 1628 1653 | 1655 | 1730
’ OR13A-0599 AND BACK o
80 OR16A-1709 BBSR TO PARADEEP ORDINARY | 1640 | 1620 | 16.21 1636 | 1638 17.03 17.05 7.40
VIA J.S.PUR AND
BACK _ S E
81 OD05B-4675 CTC TO BAHARANA ORDINARY | 16.20 | 16.30 | 16.31 16.46 | 16.48 17143 | 1715 17.60
VIA J.S.PUR !
AND BACK :
82 OD0O5K-8860 CTC TO NAUGAN ORDINARY | 16.30 | 1640 | 16.41 18.56 | 16.58 17.23 ° 17.25 . 1800
GANGADA HAT AND BACK | ]
83 OR21A-7545] CTC TO MACHHAGAN ORDINARY | 1640 | 1650 | 16.51 17.06 | 17.08 17.33 ! 17.35 18.10
ODO05K-5445 AND BACK ” _ N
84 OR21D-8010 KANTUNIATC CTC ORDINARY | 18.50 | 1700 | 17.01 1716 | 17.18 17 43 17 .45 18.20
CTC TO GARE| ASHRAM




RATIONALIZED TIME JAGATSINGHPUR ~ CUTTACK UP TRIP

8

SI. Bus Number Route Siot Type | JS.PUR| NUAPOLA BALIA KANDARPUR | CTC |
ND.
| DEP | APR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP™ . ARR
85 0OD05J-8260/ PARADEEP TO CTC ORDINARY | 17.00 | 17.10 | 1711 | 1728 | 17.28 | 1753 | 17.5 18,30
ORO5AP-3101 VIA J.S.PUR o
86 | ORO05-AL-0674 CTC TG MACHHA GAN ORDINARY [ 17.10 | 17.20 | 17.21 1736 | 1738 | 1803 | 18.05 | 1840
ViA J.8.PUR “
87 | ORO5H-3526/ CTC TO GAREI ASHRAM OROWNARY | 1720 | 1730 | 17.31 | 1746 | 1748 | 1813 | 1816 * 1850 .
OR21B-8005 AND BACK I— |
88 OD05D-0695 CTC TO BORIKINA ORDINARY | 17.30 | 1740 | 17.41 1756 | 1758 | 1823 ' 1825 | 1800
VIA J.S.PUR :
AND BACK I A
89 | OROSAU-0778 CTC TO PARADEEP ORDINARY | 17.40 | 17.50 | 17.51 1806 | 18.08 | 1833 | 1835 | 1910 |
ViA J.S.PUR _
AND BACK )
90 ORO5AF-~1895 BBSR TO APANDARA ORDINARY | 1750 | 18.00 | 18.01 1816 | 18.18 | 1843 | 1845 | 18.20
AND BACK : :
o1 ORO5AF-9355 CTC TO PADMAPUR ORDINARY | 1800 | 18.10 | 1841 | 1826 | 1828 | 1853 | 1855  19.30 B
BORIKINA
. VIA J.S.PUR & BACK T
92 ODOSE-8395 CTC TO BAHARANA ORDINARY | 1810 | 1820 | 1821 | 1838 | 1838 | 1803 | 1805  19.40
VIA J.S.PUR |
CTC TO KATRA VIA J.S.PUR B
03 ORDINARY | 18.20 | 18.30 | 18.31 18.46 | 1848 | 1913 | 18.15 | 1950
04 ORDINARY | 18.30 | 18.40 | 18.41 1886 | 1858 | 1923 | 16.25 | 2000 |
05 ORDINARY | 18.40 | 1850 | 18.51 1606 | 19.08 | 1933 | 19.356 | 20.10 |
96 OR0O5H-5131 NAUGAN TO RAJGANGPUR | ORDINARY | 1850 | 19.00 | 1801 [ 1916 [ 16.18 | 1943 } 1945 20.20
AND BACK X




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13

